(Carpet Area) In The Building No.9 
Known As “Srushti Siddhi” Situated At 
land bearing survey no. 410/5,4112/2, 6, 
7, 8, 831/10 Of Village Mahim, Taluka 
Palghar, Near Sundaram School, Mahim 
road, Palghar West, Palghar-401402.

24.03.2025 10.10.2025 Rs. 23,92,127.38/-  
(Rupees Twenty-Three 
Lakh Ninety Two 
Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty Seven and Paise 
Thirty Eight Only) as on 
23.03.2025 plus interest 
thereon

2 Kandivali 
West

Mr. Ketan Rasiklal Shah 
(Since deceased represented through 
his Legal Heirs : 
1) Mrs. Neepa Ketan Shah 
2) Mr. Monik Ketan Shah  
(Borrower/Mortgagor) 
Mrs.

[...]

B/701 on 7thFloor 
.adm. about 40.24 sq. mtrs  (Carpet 
area) “Rajeshri kunj CHS Ltd.”, situated 
at land bearing CTS No. 150 & 150/1 to 
57 of Village Malad, Taluka Borivali 
Iraniwadi Road No. 3, Kandivali (W), 
Mumbai-400067.

07.02.2025 10.10.2025 Rs. 68,77,288.71/-  
(Rupees Sixty Eight 
Lakhs Seventy Seven 
Thousand Two Hundred 
Eighty Eight  And Paise 
Seventy one Only) As on 
31.01.2025 plus interest 
thereon

3 Virar East Mr. Sandeep Mohan Navge 
(Since deceased represented through 
his legal heirs) : 
1) Mrs. Sakshi Sandeep Navge,  
2) Mast. Dev Sandeep Navge (Minor)  
3) Mast. Tanmay Sandeep Navge (Minor)

[...]

Park Society known As “Kamal Park Co-
Op-Hsg Soc Ltd.” situated at land bear-
ing old S No. 409 new Survey No. 166  
Hissa No. 3 village Navghar Taluka 
Thane, Kanakia Road Opp. RBK school 
near Beverly Park, Mira Road (E), 
Thane-401107. 

19.10.2024 10.10.2025 Rs. 31,61,123/-  
(Rupees Thirty One 
Lakhs Sixty One 
Thousand And One 
Hundred AndTwenty 
Three Only) as on 
31/01/2025 plus interest 
thereon.

4 Dadar East Mrs. Amberkar Sushma Ramnath 
(Borrower/Mortgager) 
Mr. Amberkar Ramnath Raghunath 
(Mortgagor/Guarantor)

Flat no. 001, on Ground floor, admeasur-
ing about 198 Sq.Fts. (Carpet Area), in

[...]

the Society known as “Rajlaxmi C.H.S. 
LTD.,” situated at N. C. Kelkar Road, 
Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028, on land 
bearing old cadatral survey No. 236, 
New Survey No. LB/3903, Old survey 
No. 265, Final Plot No. 108 of Mahim 
Division

05.07.2025 10.10.2025 Rs. 21,41,367/-  
(Rupees Twenty-One 
Lakh Forty-One 
Thousand Three 
Hundred and Sixty-Seven 
Only) as on 30.06.2025 
plus interest thereon.

5 Dadar East Mr. Amberkar Ramnath Raghunath, 
(Borrower & Mortgager) 
Mrs. Amberkar Sushma Ramnath 
(Mortgagor/Guarantor)

Flat no. A-204, on 2nd floor, admeasur-
ing about 402 Sq.Fts., in the Building No.

[...]

the Society known as “Rajlaxmi 
C.H.S.LTD.,” situated at N.C. Kelkar 
Road, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028, 
on land bearing old cadatral survey No. 
236, New Survey No. LB/3903, Old sur-
vey No. 265, Final Plot No. 108 of Mahim 
Division. 

05.07.2025 10.10.2025 Rs. 25,46,917/-  
(Rupees Twenty-Five 
Lakh Forty-Six Thousand 
Nine Hundred and 
Seventeen Only) as on 
30.06.2025 plus interest 
thereon

[Under Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002]

Whereas,the Authorised Officer of Saraswat Co-operative Bank Ltd., under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of